Sri Lanka, released from ving half of his d for preparation terrorism, police

Metropolitan Police udesh Mamoor Faraz nan, a 20-year-old British nonal with extended family I Sri Lanka, had pledged allegiance to the Islamic State

terrorist, London attack and said Sudesh was a "fighter" with the group, according to the SITE Intelligence Group, a US-based monitoring firm which monitors jihadist activities.

Amman was sentenced to three years and four months in prison in December 2018 after being charged with 10 terrorrelated offences. He was aged 18 that time. He was released under licence last month. He was under surveillance.

terrorism offences. We are confident that this is an isolated incident that has been contained," said Met Police Deputy Assistant Commissioner Lucy D'Orsi on Sunday night.

Of the 10 offences under which Amman was jailed, seven were of making records of information likely to be useful to a person committing -or preparing an act of terrorism and three of dissemination of terrorist publications. PTI PKT.-E MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-2 DELHI- 91

es/AMJMoEYGByvRX.

ission (s)

ALSO AT: 18-D. PKT.-B MAYUR VIHAR PH-2 PATPAGANJ DELHI- 91.

Whereas the above named applicant (s) has/ have instituted a case for recovery of Rs. 25,89,522/-(RUPEES TWENTY FIVE LAKH EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND TWENTY TWO ONLY) against you and where as it has been shown to the satisfaction of the Tribunal that it is not possible to serve you in the ordinary way. Therefore, this notice is Given by advertisement directing you to make appearancein the Tribunal on 03.04.2020 at 10:30 A.M.

Take notice that in default of your ence on the day before the ed, the case will be heard termined in your absence.
RDER OF THIS TRIBUNAL
FOR REGISTRAR
DRT-II, DELHI

IC rejects peace plan

Vis

ed

within annexed east Jerusalem. The OIC reiterated its support for east Jerusalem as capital of a future Palestinian state, stress-ing its "Arab and Islamic character". It said peace would "only be achieved with the end of the Israeli occupation, the full withdrawal from the territory of the of Palestine in particular the holy city of Al-Quds Al-Sharif (Jerusalem) and the other Arab territories occupied since (the) June 1967 AFP (Middle East war)".

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 rext with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Require Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 10th February, 2020, Inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited. Financial Results Prov. of the Company for the quarter ended on 31st Dec., 2019.
The information contained in this notice is also

available on the Company's website www.cubicatrealtors.com as also on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com

For Cubical Financial Services Limited

Place: New Delhi Dete: 03-02-2020 Ashwani Kumar Gupta Maneging Director

First UN 'mercy flight' leaven emen strebel les Sanaa

Children cal care were m epel-held capital Sanaa, n what the Unite

of many mercy gas.
Seven youn batilits and their families has go lered at Sanaa airport, closed to commercial flights since 2016, clutching their transport documents for the trip to Amman.

This is the first of what we hope and believe will be many flights," said UN Resident Coordinator for Yemen Lise Grande.

"It's a very important day, it's a day of hope. It shows that everyone wants the people who need help to get that

help," she told reporters.

The key is to have many flights, bigger planes, so that the people who need aid can ger to the places where they

if Yemen's inter-ecognised govcritical will cei national packed by a Saudimilitary coalition, has been fighting Iran-backed Huthi rebels since 2014 when they seized control of the cap-

In November, the coalition -- which controls Yemen's airspace -- said patients needing medical care would be allowed to fly out of

The move was among confidence-building measures aimed at ending the five-year war that has killed thousands of people and displaced millions in what the UN has termed the world's worst humanitarian crisis.

One of the children waiting for the evacuation flight, Abdullah Abed, is suffering from kidney failure and needs an organ transplant, his father AFP told AFP.

PUBLIC NOTICE

RUBLIC NOTICE

I, for and on behalf of my client Mrs. Reeme Sawhney widow of late Mihir Sawhney Rio J-9/59, First Floor, Rajout Garden, New Deihi-110027, that my above named client with her minor daughter "Naisha Sawhney is residing at First Floor of Property No. J-9/59, Rajouri Garden, New Deihi-27 since February, 2007 and they have their legal rights and benefits in the above said entire Property No. J-9/59, Rajouri Garden, New Deihi-27. Therefore, It is informed to the General Public at large NOT TO DEAL with any person in connection with the aforesaid property. If anybody deals in this regard he/she shalf be liable and responsible for the consequences. consequences

Devendra Pal Singh, Advoc Enrl.No. D/2621/06 Dated 03.02.2020

Ashnoor Textile Wills Ltd.
Regd. Office: Behrampur Road, Village
Khandsa, District Gurgaon, Haryana 122001

Khandsa, District Gurgaon, Harryana 122001
E-mail: atml delhi@yeho.com
Phone: 91 B124 4809756
CIN: L172260L1984PLC033384
NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation
29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI flisting
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements!
Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of
Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday,
Fabrusay 13, 2020, Inter-elia, to consider and
approve un-audited Financial Results of the
company for the Ouarter / Nine Months ended
December 31, 2019.
This information is also available on Company.

This information is also available on Company website at www.ashnoortex.com and elso on the website of BSE, i.e. www.bseindia.com. By the order of Board

February 3, 2020 Gurgaon, Haryana Suneel Gupta Managing Director DIN-00052084

CIN NO-L/24/22DL/2005PLC138089
In the metter of the Companies Act. 2015 Section 13(4) of Companies Act. 2015 and Rule 30(6) (a) of the Companies (ICA) and Rule 30(6) (a) of the Manual American Ameri AESTUS PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA LIMITED CIN NO-U24232DL2005PLC138080

INDIA LIMITED having its registered office at A+16. Sector 5. Plot Not. 5, Mothers APT Dwales. Dobt 10075.

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of talteration of the Memorandum'of Association of harberston of the Memorandum'of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on 02.01.2020 to enable the company to change its Registered office from NCT of Delhit to Union Territory of Chandigain Any person, whose interest likely to be affected by the said Shifting of Registered Office of the Company, may deliver or easies to be delivered or send by registered post of hisher objections supported by an afficial stating the nature of hisher interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director Nothern Region, within 4 days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned above. For and on behalf of the board. ASSUS PHARNACCUTICALS LIMITED.

WESTERN RAILWAY

Sit	Tender Notice	Work and Location	Aprox. cost of Work ₹	EMD *	Date & Time of submission	of opening
No.	No. & Date		28,93,825/-	57,900/-	On 26.02.2020	On 26.02.2020
1	BCT/19-20/376 dtd.30.01.2020	clearance as per monsoon activity under ADEN (T/S) PL &		S) PL &	at 15:00 hrs.	at 15:30 hrs.
		ADEN (T/N) BVI section.	17,25,176.16	34,500/-	On 26.02.2020	On 26.02.2020
2	BCT/19-20/376 dtd.30.01.2020	through spraying of weedicides bushes etc. under ADEN (T/S) i	sses and	at 15:00 hrs.	at 15:30 hrs.	
		for the year - 2019.	65,47,416/-	1.31.000/-	On 26.02 2020	On 26 02 2020
3	BCT/19-20/377 dtd.30.01.2020	welding in-situ of 60 kg rall sect	tion by SKV proces	s (Unskilled	at 15:00 hrs.	at 15:30 hrs.
		works under Sr. DEN (South) B CCG - VR section: TBTR (BG)	T 163 87 599 08	2.31.900/-	On 02.03.2020	On 02.03.2020
4	BCT/19-20/378 dtd.30.01.2020		ION WINI	at 10.00 that	at 15:30 hrs.	
		The second secon	4 09 03 981 84	3 54 500/	On 02.03.2020	On 02.03.2020
5		CCG - VR section BANDRA - 4,08,93,961.84 3,54,500/ Proposed 1800 mm dia RCC hume pipe (02 nos.) storm		at 15:00 hrs.	at 15:30 hrs.	
	dtd.30.01.2020	Proposed 1800 mm dia RCC n water drain under the Rallway	tracks through Br.	No. 24A for	MCGM. (Deposit	work)

NOTE: Please visit our website www.treps.gov.in to download the tender document, corrigendum and further de

Like us on: 🚮 facebook.com/WesternRly

Follows us on: WesternRly

l of I



ही तारीफ की। उन्होंने कहा कि गक्षा द्वारा ही गरीब व वंचित जन नपना भविष्य बेहतर बना सकते । उन्होंने विभिन्न प्रतियोगिताओं विजेताओं को सम्मानित करते हुए उनकी हौसला अफजाई भी iy ती। वहीं संस्था के कार्यकर्ताओं ने n-1भी अतिथियों का कार्यक्रम में iis गांग लेने पर उनका हार्दिक आभार JS यक्त किया। 10



its upनेकिन विभाग कुष्ठ रोयिगों के be लाज का इलाज दो कैटेगरी में कर रहा है। जिसमें एक कैटेगरी ीबी और दुसरी का नाम एमबी । उन्होंने बताया कि फिलहाल 6 मरीजों का इलाज चल रहा । अब तक तीन मरीज ठीक ते चुके है।

NOTICE

न 1-1 विकट, गलयो। व विकट

My Husband Late Sri Rupesh Ranjan Son of Sri Nawal Kishor Sahay R/O 6/54, Sector 15, Rohini Dethi-110085. booked Flat at R018A201915/FLAT # 1915 IN A2 A2Z Eco Village 1 Project unfortunately expired on dated 20-10-2019 Now after his death I Requested Supertech Limited to transfer his flat on my name (Seema Ranjan). If any body has objection he/she contact in Supertech within 15 days of Notice. Name-Seama Ranjan

लंबी (सुनीयन दायित एव अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साध पंदित बिनियम 29 के अनुसरण में सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक गटल की एक बैठक सोमवार, 10 फरवरी, 2020 को आयोजिस की खाएगी, जिसमें, अन्य के साथ, 31 दिशाबर 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु कथानी के अ लेखागरीसित किलीय परिमाम अनेतिम विकारित और अनुमोदित

किए जाएगे। इस सूचना में दी गई जानकारी कम्पनी की तेबसाइट www.cubicalrealtors.com तथा रटोक एक्सचेंज नामश बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.hseindia.com पर भी प्रयत्नव है।

वास्ते वयुविकल काइनैशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

व्यान : नई विल्ली Rifer | 03-02-2020

अश्वनी कुनार गुप्ता प्रवध विशेशक

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE

I. for and on behalf of my client Mrs. reema Sawhney widow of late Milhir Sawhney Rido J-9/59, First Floor, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi-110027, that my above named client with her minor daughter "Naisha Sawhney" is residing at First Floor of Property No. J-9/59, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi-27 since February, 2007 and they have their legal rights and benefits in the above said entire Property No. J-9/59, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi-27. Therefore, it is informed to the General Public at large NOT TO DEAL with an John in connection with the afore of pilit famybody deals in this re and his shall be liable and responsable. shall be liable and response consequences

PRA INDUSTRIAL RESOURCE

OCK, INTERNATIONAL TRADE TOWER, NE Phone: 011-41608995, Website: www.sil: supræexchange.com@gmail.com CIN: L

alone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31.12.2011

		Rs. In	The second liverage and the se	
	Quarter Ending	Previous Quarter Ended	three months Ended in the previous year 31-Dec-18 Unaudited	
Particulars	31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19		
	Unaudited	Unaudited		
- Water (not)	0.99	0,98	1.14	
n operations (net) () from on activities after tax*	(1.40)	(1.26)	(1.80)	
sive income (of the period (Comprising the period (after tax) and Other income (after tax))	(1.40)	(1.26)	(1.60)	
ncome (arter ray)	25.00	25.00	25.00	
ding Revaluation Reserve as shown in et of previous year)	18.60	18.60	21,33	
ire (from ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) 2 Diluted :	(0.56)	(0.51)		

does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above period

ciract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 31.12.2019. Financial results filed with the Stock Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full financial results is available on the www.supraindustrialresources in and on the stock exchange website www.msei.in

indatione financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st Dec, 2019 have been dit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 03rd February, 2020. been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recongnised accounting practices and

for Supra Industrial Resources Ltd.,

Rajat Agarwal (DIN 00266205)

dames www.camacommercial.com सचना

वंबी (वृधीयन शरित्व और पकरीकरण लगेकाए)
विजित्रमानकी 2015 के विजियम 29 के शास परित्त विजयम 29 के शास परित्त विजयम 47 के व्यक्त स्थाप परित्त विजयम 47 के व्यक्त स्थाप के परित्त होंगे प्रकार के विजयम 48 कि विजयम 48 के विजयम 48 कि विजयम 4

बोर्ड के आदेश दाए वाबते कैमेक कॉमशियल कम्पनी लिमिटेड हस्ताः/-सुरणि श्रीवास्तवे (कम्पनी समिव) नई विल्ली 03-02-2020

गिरनार स्पिनटेक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

(पूर्वतः अभिव स्थिनिय इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड को नाम से मशहूर) सीआईएन - एला7100डीएल1981पीएलसी171468 पंजी, कार्यालय - ई-43/1, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया फंज-11, नई दिल्ली-110029

मोबाइल नंबर : 7038094545 # 18 secretarial@Girnarspintex.com

स्वना

संबी (स्वीयन दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाए) विनियमावली, 2015 के प्रावधानों के अनुसरण में एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कावनी के निदेशक मंडल जी एक बैठक बूधवार, 12 फरवरी, 2020 को कुम्पनी की फेक्टरी गेट मंबर 47 एवं 2020 का कुनान का फक्टर गट नवर में एवं 48. संगवाह कोल्हापुर 416202 में आयोजित की आएगी जिसमें अन्य के साथ दिशम्बर 2019 को समाग तिमाड़ी हेतु अ—लेखागरीक्षित वितीय परिमाम विधारित अनुगीयित और अगिलेखबद ए खाएंगे।

सूचना कमानी की वेबसाइट नामत www.Giroarspintex.com पर तथा स्टॉक एक्सपेंट्रेज की वेबसाइट्स www.bseindis.com एवं www.nseindia.com पर गी उपलब्ध है।

गिरनार स्पिनदेवस इंडस्ट्रीज वास्ती लिमिटेड

धान : कोल्हापुर ਰਿਇਵ: 03-02-20 क्रियनी संबंदरी

nettavariable and Upper ground floor without rights sold to be Sun. Minaakshi Goel & Jitender Goel kand same property is as & el kand some property is going to be AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED financed by AAVAS FINANCIERS 1130 FED (Formerly known as AU Housing Finance Ltd.) Brunch Rainder Place. Delhi. If any person is having objection right of claim

If any person is having objection right of chain signific the said properly, contract in undersigned along with supporting documents within 7 days from the dute of publication of this notice and of the same to the undersigned if found by any once.

Naven Kumar Verms (Advocate)

F-211, Sector-5, Vaishail, Chariahad, Utter
Perioch-201810

MOULIN COMMERCIAL LIMITED Regd. Office: 1. Anand Gram, Aya Nagar Mehrauli, Gurgeon Road Delhi -110047 Corporate office: 11th Floor, Vatika Towers, Tower-B, Golf Course Road, Sector-54,

Gurgaon-122002 CIN-L74899DL1982PLC067811 Telefax: + 0124 4232222, Email:-info@vinylgroup.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, February 14th. 2020 at 03:00 PM at the Registered Office of the Company at 1, Anand Gram, Aya Nagair Mehrauli, Gurgaon Road, Delhi -110047 to Interalia, consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the guarter ended December, 31st. 2019. for the quarter ended December 31st 2019.

Equity shareholders of the company are invited to send their questions, if any, to be discussed with the board in their ensuing meeting in word file to into@vinylgroup.com in along with your Name. Address, Folio No./DP ID and client ID along with number of shares held

By Order of the Board For Moulin Commercial Limited

Date: 03.02.2020

Ashish Gupta (Managing Director) DIN: 00115090

रोटोग्राफिक्स (इंडिया) विमिटेड

सीआईएन : एल/4899डीएल1 ा विहार, नई दिल्ली-110076 lia.co.in फोन : 011-47366600

एसद्द्वारा सेबी (सूचीयन दावि रण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम ा जाती है कि कथ्पनी के निदेशक महल की एक बैठक रा, 2020 की अप 03.00 बजे कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित अन्य के साध्य 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु कम्पनी के पृथककृत वित्तीय परिणाम विचारित, अनुमोदित और अमिलेखनद किए जाएंगे। की प्रतिभृतियों में संव्यवहार हेतु व्यापार खिड़की कम्पनी के समी निर्देशकों / अधिकारियों / पदमामित व्यक्तियों के लिए 13 फरवरी, 2020 को उक्त परिणाम सार्वजनिक किए जाने के पश्चात 48 घंटे तक बंद रहेगी।

यह सूचना बीएसई लिमिटेड की तेंबसाइट <u>भगफ,basindia.com</u> पर भी सपलब्द है, जहां कम्पनी के रोयर सुवीबद्ध हैं और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट नामत <u>www.rotoindia.co.in</u> पर मी सपलब्ध है कृते एवं हिते बोर्ड

रोटोग्राफिक्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

तिथि : 03-02-2020 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

नरेश कुमार बंसल

HINDUSTAN EVEREST TOOLS LTD.

Regd. & H.O. Dohil Chambers, 46, Nehru Place, New Deihi 110 019 CIN: L74899DL1962PLC003634, Ph: 91-11-46579476 nail: admin@everesttools.com. Web-site: http://www.everesttools.c

Notice of the Board Meeting

Notice of the Board Meeting

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 12th February, 2020 at the registered office of the Company inter-alia, to consider, approve & adopt the Un-Audited Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 and any other item of business as mentioned in agenda.

This intimation is also available on the website of the Slock Exchanges.

This intimation is also available on the website of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company i.e. www.everesttools.com.

For Hindustan Everest Tools Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 03rd February, 2020

Sonam Gupta Company Secretary

ission (s)